


Billy Leather Curved Dining Chair

Premium full-grain leather with a supple, buttery-soft texture
Curved silhouette lends an elegant, modern touch

Versatile design complements diverse interior styles

Code: 23880
Dimensions: 61L x 51W x 85H

Description

The Billy Leather Curved Dining Chair exudes a timeless sophistication that seamlessly blends comfort and style. Crafted with premium full-grain leather, this chair
boasts a supple, buttery-soft texture that invites you to sink in and relax. Its curved silhouette lends an elegant, modern touch, while the sturdy metal frame provides
unwavering support. This versatile piece can effortlessly complement a variety of interior styles, from industrial-chic to mid-century modern, making it a versatile
addition to any dining or living space. Pair it with a rustic wood table for a warm, inviting ambiance, or let it stand out as a statement piece in a minimalist setting.
Indulge in the luxurious comfort and refined aesthetic of the Billy Leather Curved Dining Chair, a true testament to exceptional craftsmanship.

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:
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61cm
85cm
51cm
12.8kg
0.3500

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140388082
Brown

Leather, Metal
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